
Shahjahanpur - Lucknow Charbagh Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04320 - Pass - NR 
SPN/Shahjahanpur Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

6h 30m - 164 km - 20 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 04:55 0 1 0 38 155 NR
2 ROZA Roza Junction 05:07 05:12 5m 0 1 8 39 155 NR
3 KH Kahiliya 05:25 05:26 1m 0 1 16 55 154 NR
4 AIG Aigawan 05:35 05:36 1m 0 1 24 56 153 NR
5 AJI Anjhi Shahabad 05:43 05:44 1m 0 1 31 55 149 NR
6 TDP Todarpur 05:53 05:54 1m 0 1 39 57 148 NR
7 BEG Behta Gokul 06:01 06:02 1m 0 1 46 58 147 NR
8 KUF Kaurha 06:11 06:12 1m 0 1 54 57 149 NR
9 HRI Hardoi 06:21 06:23 2m 0 1 63 47 141 NR
10 KAR Karna 06:36 06:37 1m 0 1 73 55 143 NR
11 MST Masit 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 81 51 141 NR
12 BGH Baghauli 06:54 06:55 1m 0 1 87 52 141 NR
13 BLM Balamau Junction 07:05 07:07 2m 0 1 96 52 136 NR
14 DLQ Dalelnagar 07:17 07:18 1m 0 1 105 55 NR
15 UTA Umar Tali 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 111 44 NR
16 SAN Sandila 07:33 07:34 1m 0 1 116 42 130 NR
17 RBD Rahimabad 07:50 07:51 1m 0 1 127 57 NR
18 DIL Dilawarnagar 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 135 48 NR
19 MLD Malihabad 08:07 08:08 1m 0 1 141 43 NR
20 KKJ Kakori 08:22 08:23 1m 0 1 151 3 NR
21 AMG Alamnagar 10:57 10:58 1m 0 1 159 12 123 NR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:25 0 1 164 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (19:24)

May 06 2024 (19:24)

1

1


